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New Mexico Higher Education Department
New Mexico Higher Education Advisory Committee Program Review
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10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Microsoft Teams Need help?
Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 219 770 840 979
Passcode: K974cx

AGENDA
1) CALLTO ORDER
2) APPROVAL OF AGENDA -discussion and possible action.

3) Upcoming NMHEAC Meeting Dates (dependent on new programs being submitted):

4) Summer/Fall 2025 Meetings
a) July 31, 2025, 10:30-12:30, submission deadline June 30, 2025
b) October9, 2025, 10:30-12:30, submission deadline September 8, 2025
c) November 13, 2025, 10:30-12:30, submission deadline October 14, 2025

5) Undergraduate Programs

1. Revise & Resubmit: UNM-VA, Psychology, AA (app.3661, pp 1)
a. Institutional representatives:
i. Cheryl Bryan, Department Chair, Social Sciences Division,
cbryan@unm.edu
ii. Laura Musselwhite, Ph.D., Dean of Instruction, Professor of
History, UNM-Valencia, Imusselwhite@unm.edu

2. Revise & Resubmit: UNM-GA, Dental Health, AS (app.3682. pp 25)
a. Institutional representatives:
i. Neysa Cox, Program Director Dental Assisting,
neysac@unm.edu
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ii. JohnZimmerman, Professor of Fine Art & Dean of
Instruction, jzimm58@unm.edu

3. Approved: ENMU, Dramatic Writing, BS (app.3101, pp 54)
a. Institutional representatives:

i. Dr.Jamie Laurenz, VPAA and Provost,
Jamie.Laurenz@enmu.edu

ii. Dr.David Steffens, Dean of the College of Fine Arts,
david.steffens@enmu.edu

iii. Mr. Jon Barr, Associate Professor and Chair, Theatre and
Digital Filmmaking, Jonathan.Barr@enmu.edu

iv. Mr. Leonard Madrid, Associate Professor, Theatre and Digital
Filmmaking, Leonard.Madrid@enmu.edu

4. Approved: UNM, Landscape Architecture, BLA (app3170, pp 71)
a. Institutional representatives:
i. Catherine Page Harris, MLA, MFA, Associate Prof. of
Landscape Architecture & Chair, Department of Landscape
Architecture, University of New Mexico, cohunm@unm.edu

5. Approved: NMSU, BS Artificial Intelligence, BS (app 3542, pp 103)
a. Institutional representatives:
i. Dr.SonTran stran@nmsu.edu Academic Department Head,

Computer Science

ii. Dr.Huiping Cao hcao@nmsu.edu Professor, Computer
Science

iii. Dr. Enrico Pontelli epontell@nmsu.edu Dean, College of Arts
and Science

6) Graduate Programs

1. Approved: NMSU, Engineering Management, ME (app 3401, pp 154)
a. Institutional representatives:
i. Dr.Hansuk Sohn hsohn@nmsu.edu Academic Department
Head, Industrial Engineering
ii. Dr. David Jauregui jauregui@nmsu.edu Interim Dean,
College of Engineering
iii. Dr. Sherry Kollmann, Chancellor NMSU Global Campus
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iv. Dr. Beth Apodaca, Vice Chancellor, Learning Science &
Assessment, NMSU Global

v. Mr. Seth Miner, Vice Chancellor, Vice Chancellor, Enrollment
Services, NMSU Global

vi. Dr. Lakshmi Reddi, Interim Provost and Chief Academic Office
(potentially)

vii. Dr. Ranjit Koodali, Dean of the Graduate School and Associate
Provost for International Affairs

7) PUBLIC COMMENT

8) ADJOURNMENT
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